FEBRUARY 2024 PAYROLL ALLOWANCE DOCKET

Payroll Name
Huber, Kathy
Tackett, Anita D
Adams, Matthew R
Adams, Matthew R
Amos, Brad j

Baker, Willice R
Baker, Willice R
Bevyerle, Andrew L
Beyerle, Andrew L
Blincoe, James H
Blincoe, James H
Bradshaw, Lesley )
Bradshaw, Lesley |
Bray, Nicholas L
Bray, Nicholas L
Broadus, LaDonna R
Broadus, LaDonna R
Cissell, David W
Cissell, David W
Corbett, Jeremy A
Corbett, Jeremy A
Cortie, John F
Cortie, John F
Czarnecki, Matthew L
Dean, Cheryl L
Dean, Cheryl L
Dodds, Jarin M
Dodds, Jarin M
Drees, Sean M
Drees, Sean M
Elliott, Benjamin Scott
Elliott, Benjamin Scott
Fulkerson, Calvin J
Fulkerson, Calvin J
Griffin, Charles S
Griffin, Charles §
Haas, Lori Ann
Haas, Lori Ann
Hardin, Clifford H
Hardin, Clifford H
Harrell, Dakota J
Harrell, Dakota J
Isgrigg, Shane B
Isgrigg, Shane B
Johnson, Adam Daniel

Pay Date

02/01/2024
02/01/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/098/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024

Gross Pay
$1,906.86
$1,891.89
$3,084.41
$3,084.41
$1,250.00
$2,921.13
$2,384.61
$2,484.61
$2,484.61
$2,596.67
$2,422.56
$1,871.65
$1,610.25
$2,384.61
$2,484.61
$2,097.24
$1,945.73
$2,330.77
$2,285.43
$2,239.14
$2,239.14
$14,164.61
$2,384.61
$1,250.00
$1,973.34
$2,010.00
$3,087.30
$2,684.61
$2,484.61
$2,484.61
$2,259.61
$2,694.72
$3,860.04
$2,384.61
$2,712.89
$2,712.89
$3,161.17
$4,741.76
$2,193.60
$2,544.44
$2,171.89
$1,925.60
$2,384.61
$2,384.61
$1,937.89

Johnson, Adam Danie 02/23/2024

Jones, Robin M
Jones, Robin M
Kent, Kevin M
Kent, Kevin M
King, Paula

King, Paula

King, Timothy L
King, Timothy L
Lamaster, Drew M
Lamaster, Drew M
Langford, Terry E
Lewis, Anthony W
Lewis, Anthony W
Locke, Bobby D
Locke, Bobby D

02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024

McVoy, Michael Scot 02/09/2024
Medcalf, Michelle D 02/09/2024
Medcalf, Michelle D 02/23/2024

Meyer, Barton C
Meyer, Barton C
Meyer, Benjamin S
Meyer, Benjamin S
Miller, Michelle D
Miller, Michelle D
Mobley, Randall W
Neville, Zachary M
Neville, Zachary M
Pickerill, Ethan L
Pickerill, Ethan L
Porter, Jeffrey T
Porter, Jeffrey T
Raisor, Charles V
Raisor, Charles V
Reynolds, Steven T
Reynolds, Steven T
Rigdon, William T
Rigdon, William T
Ross, Donald L
Samples, Robin P
Samples, Robin P
Schroder, Shelley L
Schroder, Shelley L
Singleton, Joshua D
Singleton, Joshua D

02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024

$2,822.92
$2,704.90
$2,704.90
$2,340.00
$2,340.00
$6,190.63
$2,059.25
$2,022.40
$2,325.76
$2,058.88
$2,051.63
$1,250.00
$2,022.40
$2,035.04
$2,642.65
$2,991.11
$1,250.00
$2,508.46
$3,762.69
$2,463.14
$2,463.14
$2,002.40
$2,302.76
$2,788.46
$2,788.46
$1,250.00
$1,997.81
$2,088.07
$2,384.61
$2,384.61
$2,303.68
$2,437.02
$4,006.78
$2,580.54
$2,742.29
$2,384.61
$2,991.00
$2,991.00
$15,888.16
$2,193.60
$2,196.48
$1,893.13
$1,877.26
$2,003.20
$2,003.20



Smith, Charles A
Smith, Charles A
Sprayberry, Kyle W
Sprayberry, Kyle W
Starnes, Shannon R
Starnes, Shannon R

Summerfield, Donald Jesse
Summerfield, Donald Jesse

Trett, Randall S
Voelz, Michael J
Voelz, Michael )
Wagner, Richard E
Wagner, Richard E
Ward, Keenan A
Ward, Keenan A
Wheeler, Joseph
Wheeler, Joseph
Whelan, Alexis A
Whelan, Alexis A
Whelan, Valarie L
Whelan, Valarie L
Whelan, William R
Whelan, William R
Wilkerson, Casey N
Wilkerson, Casey N

02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024
02/09/2024
02/23/2024

$4,115.39
$6,595.39
$2,248.09
$2,522.42
$2,991.00
$2,991.00
$2,384.61
$2,484.61
$9,167.22
$2,484.61
$2,684.61
$2,684.61
$8,586.08
$2,384.61
$2,384.61
$2,495.56
$2,060.38
$2,384.61
$2,384.61
$2,094.30
$2,122.90
$3,615.38
$3,615.38
$2,384.61
$1,192.31
$325,142.28



